MurCal
R RETROFIT PANEL
MPC-20 AUTO-START REPLACEMENT PANEL
ADD AUTO-START
& TELEMATICS CAPABILITY
FEATURES
ONE CALL, PROBLEM SOLVED
l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l   l

WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
SPECIFICATIONS AND DESIGNS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
HOW TO ORDER
MurCal
R
40-19-037     CAT C9.3 - C18 MPC-20 Retrofit Enclosure
40-19-XXX     Optional USB Thumb Drive and Programming Harness
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, CA 93551
661-272-4700
MPC-20 DISPLAY
INPUTS: (14) User Defined, (1) Dedicated
OUTPUTS
COMMUNICATIONS
CONNECTORS
FACEPLATE FEATURES
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECS
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
DISPLAY TYPE
PANEL (SIDE)KEYPAD
LED LIGHTS (3)
DIGITAL
ANALOG
DEDICATED
USER DEFINED
USER DEFINED
USER DEFINED
USER DEFINED
USER DEFINED
CAN BUS
RS485
USB
MPC-20
PANEL (BOTTOM)
SWITCHES
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
OPERATING VOLTAGE
OPERATING TEMP.
STORAGE TEMP.
PANEL DIMENSIONS
PANEL WEIGHT
SHIP. DIMENSIONS
SHIPPING WEIGHT
3.8” (97mm) QVGA (320 x 240 pixels); monochrome
transflective LCD with white LED backlight and heater
Eleven (11) tactile feedback buttons with silicon pads
(1) red shutdown, (1) amber warning, (1) green auto mode
Six (6) high / low
Eight (8) resistive, 4-20mA, 0-5 VDC or digital low
One (1) frequency input, 2Hz-10KHz, 3.6-120VAC
Two (2) 1A max low-side (B-) FETs
Two (2) 2A max high-side (B+) FETs
Two (2) 200mA max 5VDC
One (1) 0-5VDC analog
Six (6) 10A max form C relays
Modbus RTU
Programming
SAE J1939 compliant
FCI, SICMA 90 way
Three (3) way selector switch (On, Off, Override)
Deutsch 31 pin
Deutsch 21 pin
One (1) 10A, Four (4) 15A, One (1) 60A,
-40°F to +185°F (-40°C to +85°C)
-40°F to +185°F (-40°C to +85°C)
12.91”(328mm) W x 11.06”(281mm) H x 5.62”(143mm) D
16 pounds (7.26 kilos)
17.5 pounds (7.94 kilos )
14.0”(356mm) W x 10.0”(254mm) H x 14.0”(356mm) D
8 to 32VDC
DIMENSIONS